Have you ever smoked a cigarette? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers perfo

Did you attend

Yes
Have you ever smoked a Yes Count 5
i 2

cigarette: % within Did you attend a Meet 3.8%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

No Count 125
% within Did you attend a Meet 96.2%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Total Count 130
% within Did you attend a Meet 100.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

How often do you usually smoke? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers perfor
Did you attend
Yes
How often do you usually Everyday / almost everyday Count 1
ke? e

Smoke % within Did you attend a Meet 0.8%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

About twice a week Count 0
% within Did you attend a Meet 0.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

About once a week Count 0
% within Did you attend a Meet 0.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

About once a fortnight Count 1
% within Did you attend a Meet 0.8%

the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

About once a month Count 0



% within Did you attend a Meet 0.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Only a few times a year Count 0

% within Did you attend a Meet 0.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

| have only tried smoking Count 2

% within Did you attend a Meet 1.5%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

| never smoke now Count 1

% within Did you attend a Meet 0.8%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Not applicable Count 125

% within Did you attend a Meet 96.2%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Total Count 130

% within Did you attend a Meet 100.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

in the last month? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance i

Did you attend

Yes
in the last month? Yes Count 3
% within Did you attend a Meet 2.3%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?
No Count 2
% within Did you attend a Meet 1.5%

the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Not applicable Count 125



% within Did you attend a Meet 96.2%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Total Count 130
% within Did you attend a Meet 100.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

in the last 7 days? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance i
Did you attend
Yes

in the last 7 days? Yes Count 1
% within Did you attend a Meet 0.8%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

No Count 3
% within Did you attend a Meet 2.3%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Not applicable Count 125
% within Did you attend a Meet 96.2%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Not answered Count 1
% within Did you attend a Meet 0.8%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Total Count 130
% within Did you attend a Meet 100.0%

the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

How often do you usually smoke? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers perfor

Did you attend
Yes

How often do you usually Everyday / almost everyday

emnlan

Count



DIIUNG

Total

About twice a week

About once a week

About once a fortnight

About once a month

Only a few times a year

| have only tried smoking

| never smoke now

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Count

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Count

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Count

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Count

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Count

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Count

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Count

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Count

% within Did you attend a Meet
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

20.0%

0.0%

0.0%

20.0%

0.0%

0.0%

40.0%

20.0%

5
100.0%

in the last month? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance i

Did you attend



Yes

in the last month? Yes Count 3

% within Did you attend a Meet 60.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

No Count 2

% within Did you attend a Meet 40.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Total Count 5

% within Did you attend a Meet 100.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

in the last 7 days? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance i

Did you attend

Yes
in the last 7 days? Yes Count 1
% within Did you attend a Meet 20.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?
No Count 3
% within Did you attend a Meet 60.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?
Not answered Count 1
% within Did you attend a Meet 20.0%
the Stinkers performance in
primary school?
Total Count 5
% within Did you attend a Meet 100.0%

the Stinkers performance in
primary school?

Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary schi

Frequency Percent
Valid Yes 130 100.0




Have you ever smoked a cigarette?

Frequency Percent
Valid Yes 5 3.8
No 125 96.2
Total 130 100.0

How often do you usually smoke?

Frequency Percent
Valid Everyday / almost everyday 1 0.8
About once a fortnight 1 0.8
I have only tried smoking 2 15
| never smoke now 1 0.8
Total 5 3.8
Missing Not applicable 125 96.2
Total 130 100.0

in the last month?

Frequency Percent
Valid Yes 3 2.3
No 2 1.5
Total 5 3.8
Missing Not applicable 125 96.2
Total 130 100.0

in the last 7 days?

Frequency Percent
Valid Yes 1 0.8
No 3 2.3
Not answered 1 0.8
Total 5 3.8
Missing Not applicable 125 96.2
Total 130 100.0

Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary sch



Frequency Percent
Valid No 1257 77.8
Not sure 355 22.0
Not answered 4 0.2
Total 1616 100.0

Have you ever smoked a cigarette?

Frequency Percent
Valid Yes 133 8.2
No 1483 91.8
Total 1616 100.0

How often do you usually smoke?

Frequency Percent
Valid Everyday / almost everyday 25 15
About twice a week 6 0.4
About once a week 4 0.2
About once a fortnight 1 0.1
About once a month 8 0.5
Only a few times a year 11 0.7
| have only tried smoking 45 2.8
| never smoke now 33 2.0
Total 133 8.2
Missing Not applicable 1483 91.8
Total 1616 100.0

in the last month?

Frequency Percent
Valid Yes 60 3.7
No 73 4.5
Total 133 8.2
Missing Not applicable 1483 91.8
Total 1616 100.0

in the last 7 days?

Frequency Percent
Valid Yes 37 2.3
No 84 5.2



Not answered 12 0.7

Total 133 8.2

Missing Not applicable 1483 91.8

Total 1616 100.0




srmance in primary school? Crosstabulation

| a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?

No Not sure Not answered Total
105 27 1 138
8.4% 7.6% 25.0% 7.9%
1152 328 3 1608
91.6% 92.4% 75.0% 92.1%
1257 355 4 1746
100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
‘mance in primary school? Crosstabulation
a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?
No Not sure Not answered Total
19 6 0 26
1.5% 1.7% 0.0% 1.5%
5 1 0 6
0.4% 0.3% 0.0% 0.3%
4 0 0 4
0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2%
1 0 0 2
0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1%
6 2 0 8



0.5% 0.6% 0.0% 0.5%
8 3 0 11
0.6% 0.8% 0.0% 0.6%
32 13 0 47
2.5% 3.7% 0.0% 2.7%
30 2 1 34
2.4% 0.6% 25.0% 1.9%
1152 328 3 1608
91.6% 92.4% 75.0% 92.1%
1257 355 4 1746
100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
n primary school? Crosstabulation
a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?
No Not sure Not answered Total
48 12 0 63
3.8% 3.4% 0.0% 3.6%
57 15 1 75
4.5% 4.2% 25.0% 4.3%
1152 328 3 1608



91.6% 92.4% 75.0% 92.1%
1257 355 4 1746
100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
in primary school? Crosstabulation
| a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?
No Not sure Not answered Total
29 8 0 38
2.3% 2.3% 0.0% 2.2%
68 16 0 87
5.4% 4.5% 0.0% 5.0%
1152 328 3 1608
91.6% 92.4% 75.0% 92.1%
8 3 1 13
0.6% 0.8% 25.0% 0.7%
1257 355 4 1746
100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
‘mance in primary school? Crosstabulation
a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?
No Not sure Not answered Total
19 6 0 26



18.1%

4.8%

3.8%

1.0%

5.7%

7.6%

32
30.5%

30
28.6%

105
100.0%

22.2%

3.7%

0.0%

0.0%

7.4%

11.1%

13

48.1%

7.4%

27
100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

1
100.0%

1
100.0%

18.8%

4.3%

2.9%

1.4%

5.8%

11
8.0%

47
34.1%

34
24.6%

138
100.0%

n primary school? Crosstabulation

a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?



No Not sure Not answered Total
48 12 0 63
45.7% 44.4% 0.0% 45.7%
57 15 1 75
54.3% 55.6% 100.0% 54.3%
105 27 1 138
100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
in primary school? Crosstabulation
a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?
No Not sure Not answered Total
29 8 0 38
27.6% 29.6% 0.0% 27.5%
68 16 0 87
64.8% 59.3% 0.0% 63.0%
8 3 1 13
7.6% 11.1% 100.0% 9.4%
105 27 1 138
100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
ool?
Cumulative
Valid Percent Percent
100.0 100.0




Cumulative

Valid Percent Percent
3.8 3.8
96.2 100.0
100.0
Cumulative
Valid Percent Percent
20.0 20.0
20.0 40.0
40.0 80.0
20.0 100.0
100.0
Cumulative
Valid Percent Percent
60.0 60.0
40.0 100.0
100.0
Cumulative
Valid Percent Percent
20.0 20.0
60.0 80.0
20.0 100.0
100.0

ool?



Cumulative

Valid Percent Percent
77.8 77.8
22.0 99.8
0.2 100.0
100.0
Cumulative
Valid Percent Percent
8.2 8.2
91.8 100.0
100.0
Cumulative
Valid Percent Percent
18.8 18.8
45 233
3.0 26.3
0.8 271
6.0 33.1
8.3 41.4
33.8 75.2
24.8 100.0
100.0
Cumulative
Valid Percent Percent
45.1 45.1
54.9 100.0
100.0
Cumulative
Valid Percent Percent
27.8 27.8
63.2 91.0



9.0 100.0

100.0




