			Did you attend
			Yes
Have you ever smoked a	Yes	Count	5
cigarette?		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	3.8%
	No	Count	125
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	96.2%
Total		Count	130
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	100.0%

Have you ever smoked a cigarette? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers perfo

How often do you usually smoke? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers perfor

Did you attend

			Yes
How often do you usually	Everyday / almost everyday	Count	1
smoke?		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	0.8%
	About twice a week	Count	0
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	0.0%
	About once a week	Count	0
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	0.0%
	About once a fortnight	Count	1
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	0.8%
	About once a month	Count	0

nes a year	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in	0.0%
nes a year	% within Did you attend a Meet	
		0.00/
	primary school?	0.0%
ed smoking	Count	2
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	1.5%
enow	Count	1
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	0.8%
Э	Count	125
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	96.2%
	Count	130
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	100.0%
	e now	ed smoking Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? e now Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? e Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? e Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? e Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?

in the last month? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance i

			Did you attend
			Yes
in the last month?	Yes	Count	3
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	2.3%
	No	Count	2
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	1.5%
	Not applicable	Count	125

Total

	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	96.2%
Total	Count	130
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	100.0%

in the last 7 days? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance i

			Did you attend Yes
in the last 7 days?	Yes	Count	1
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	0.8%
	No	Count	3
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	2.3%
	Not applicable	Count	125
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	96.2%
	Not answered	Count	1
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	0.8%
Total		Count	130
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	100.0%

PUPILS THAT HAVE 'EVER SMOKED A CIGARETTE'

How often do you usually smoke? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers perfor

Did you attend

			Yes
How often do you usually	Everyday / almost everyday	Count	1

20.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	
0	Count	About twice a week
0.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	
0	Count	About once a week
0.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	
1	Count	About once a fortnight
20.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	
0	Count	About once a month
0.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	
0	Count	Only a few times a year
0.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	
2	Count	I have only tried smoking
40.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	
1	Count	I never smoke now
20.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	
5	Count	
100.0%	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	

3111010

Total

in the last month? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance i

Did you attend

			163
in the last month?	Yes	Count	3
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	60.0%
	No	Count	2
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	40.0%
Total		Count	5
		% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	100.0%

in the last 7 days? * Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance i

		Did you attend
		Yes
Yes	Count	1
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	20.0%
No	Count	3
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	60.0%
Not answered	Count	1
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	20.0%
	Count	5
	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?	100.0%
	No	% within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? No Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? Not answered Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? Not answered Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school? Count % within Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?

Did you attend

ONLY PUPILS THAT ATTENDED A MEET THE STINKERS PERFORMANCE

Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary sche

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Yes	130	100.0

Yes

Have you ever smoked a cigarette?

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Yes	5	3.8
	No	125	96.2
	Total	130	100.0

How often do you usually smoke?

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Everyday / almost everyday	1	0.8
	About once a fortnight	1	0.8
	I have only tried smoking	2	1.5
	I never smoke now	1	0.8
	Total	5	3.8
Missing	Not applicable	125	96.2
Total		130	100.0

in the last month?

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Yes	3	2.3
	No	2	1.5
	Total	5	3.8
Missing	Not applicable	125	96.2
Total		130	100.0

in the last 7 days?

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Yes	1	0.8
	No	3	2.3
	Not answered	1	0.8
	Total	5	3.8
Missing	Not applicable	125	96.2
Total		130	100.0

PUPILS THAT DIDN'T/NOT SURE IF THEY ATTENDED A MEET THE STINKERS PERFORMANCE

Did you attend a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary sche

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	No	1257	77.8
	Not sure	355	22.0
	Not answered	4	0.2
	Total	1616	100.0

Have you ever smoked a cigarette?

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Yes	133	8.2
	No	1483	91.8
	Total	1616	100.0

How often do you usually smoke?

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Everyday / almost everyday	25	1.5
	About twice a week	6	0.4
	About once a week	4	0.2
	About once a fortnight	1	0.1
	About once a month	8	0.5
	Only a few times a year	11	0.7
	I have only tried smoking	45	2.8
	I never smoke now	33	2.0
	Total	133	8.2
Missing	Not applicable	1483	91.8
Total		1616	100.0

in the last month?

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Yes	60	3.7
	No	73	4.5
	Total	133	8.2
Missing	Not applicable	1483	91.8
Total		1616	100.0

in the last 7 days?

		Frequency	Percent
Valid	Yes	37	2.3
	No	84	5.2

	Not answered	12	0.7
	Total	133	8.2
Missing	Not applicable	1483	91.8
Total		1616	100.0

rmance in primary school? Crosstabulation

a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?			
No	Not sure	Not answered	Total
105	27	1	138
8.4%	7.6%	25.0%	7.9%
1152	328	3	1608
91.6%	92.4%	75.0%	92.1%
1257	355	4	1746
100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

mance in primary school? Crosstabulation

a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?			
No	Not sure	Not answered	Total
19	6	0	26
1.5%	1.7%	0.0%	1.5%
5	1	0	6
0.4%	0.3%	0.0%	0.3%
4	0	0	4
0.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.2%
1	0	0	2
0.1%	0.0%	0.0%	0.1%
6	2	0	8

0.5%	0.6%	0.0%	0.5%
8	3	0	11
0.6%	0.8%	0.0%	0.6%
32	13	0	47
2.5%	3.7%	0.0%	2.7%
30	2	1	34
2.4%	0.6%	25.0%	1.9%
1152	328	3	1608
91.6%	92.4%	75.0%	92.1%
1257	355	4	1746
100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

n primary school? Crosstabulation

a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?			
No	Not sure	Not answered	Total
48	12	0	63
3.8%	3.4%	0.0%	3.6%
57	15	1	75
4.5%	4.2%	25.0%	4.3%
1152	328	3	1608

91.6%	92.4%	75.0%	92.1%
1257	355	4	1746
100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

in primary school? Crosstabulation

a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?			
No	Not sure	Not answered	Total
29	8	0	38
2.3%	2.3%	0.0%	2.2%
68	16	0	87
5.4%	4.5%	0.0%	5.0%
1152	328	3	1608
91.6%	92.4%	75.0%	92.1%
8	3	1	13
0.6%	0.8%	25.0%	0.7%
1257	355	4	1746
100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

mance in primary school? Crosstabulation

a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?			
No Not sure Not answered Total			
19	6	0	26

18.1%	22.2%	0.0%	18.8%
5	1	0	6
4.8%	3.7%	0.0%	4.3%
4	0	0	4
3.8%	0.0%	0.0%	2.9%
1	0	0	2
1.0%	0.0%	0.0%	1.4%
6	2	0	8
5.7%	7.4%	0.0%	5.8%
8	3	0	11
7.6%	11.1%	0.0%	8.0%
32	13	0	47
30.5%	48.1%	0.0%	34.1%
30	2	1	34
28.6%	7.4%	100.0%	24.6%
105	27	1	138
100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

n primary school? Crosstabulation

a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?

No	Not sure	Not answered	Total
48	12	0	63
45.7%	44.4%	0.0%	45.7%
57	15	1	75
54.3%	55.6%	100.0%	54.3%
105	27	1	138
100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

in primary school? Crosstabulation

a Meet the Stinkers performance in primary school?			
No	Not sure	Not answered	Total
29	8	0	38
27.6%	29.6%	0.0%	27.5%
68	16	0	87
64.8%	59.3%	0.0%	63.0%
8	3	1	13
7.6%	11.1%	100.0%	9.4%
105	27	1	138
100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

ool?

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent
100.0	100.0

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent
3.8	3.8
96.2	100.0
100.0	

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent
20.0	20.0
20.0	40.0
40.0	80.0
20.0	100.0
100.0	

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent
60.0	60.0
40.0	100.0
100.0	

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent
20.0	20.0
60.0	80.0
20.0	100.0
100.0	

ool?

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent	
77.8	77.8	
22.0	99.8	
0.2	100.0	
100.0		

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent	
8.2	8.2	
91.8	100.0	
100.0		

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent	
18.8	18.8	
4.5	23.3	
3.0	26.3	
0.8	27.1	
6.0	33.1	
8.3	41.4	
33.8	75.2	
24.8	100.0	
100.0		

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent	
45.1	45.1	
54.9	100.0	
100.0		

Valid Percent	Cumulative Percent	
27.8	27.8	
63.2	91.0	

100.0	9.0
	100.0